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Florett YU Damer

Final results (24 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 KLINTHOLM Hanna SWE EGF SOLNA

2 MOBERG Therese SWE EGF SOLNA

3 ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA

3 SVILLING Anna SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
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Florett YU Damer

Formula of the competition

24 fencers

Poules round 1:

24 fencers

4 poules 

24 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

24 fencers

4 poules 

24 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 4 fencers
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Florett YU Damer

Initial ranking (24 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 UNIYAL Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

2 ANDERSSON Simon SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

3 FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

4 WAHLMAN Filip SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

5 DAHMÉN Henrik SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

6 FRANK Viktor SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

7 MARSHALL Veine SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

8 JÄDERLING Noel SWE EGF SOLNA

8 RYKARV Daniel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

10 NORDSTRÖM Joel SWE UVF UPPLANDS VÄ

11 BLÄNNING Anton SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

12 HANSSON Erik SWE EGF SOLNA

13 LUNDSTRÖM Oskar SWE UVF UPPLANDS VÄ

13 NORDMAN RID Isak SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

15 LUNDBERG Oscar SWE VF VALLENTUNA

16 HELLSTRÖM Lukas SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

16 POLTEG Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

16 FRIBERG Tore SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

16 MOSSLE Valter SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

16 EKLÖF Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

21 KLINTHOLM Hanna SWE EGF SOLNA

22 ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA

23 MOBERG Therese SWE EGF SOLNA

24 SVILLING Anna SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
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Florett YU Damer

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  10:00  Piste number 5

Referee: WIDEN Albin EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SVILLING Anna ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -20 5 6

EKLÖF Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 22 2

UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 18 25 1

NORDSTRÖM Joel UVF UPPLANDS VÄ 0.400 -5 12 4

JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 0.600 9 18 3

HELLSTRÖM Lukas JKS STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 9 5
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Poule number 2  10:00  Piste number 6

Referee: POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 25 1

POLTEG Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 18 3

BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 5 21 2

MARSHALL Veine JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 -6 15 5

ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.200 -13 9 6

LUNDBERG Oscar VF VALLENTUNA 0.400 -2 16 4
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Poule number 3  10:00  Piste number 7

Referee: NYSTRÖM Rasmus JFK JAKOBSBERG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NORDMAN RID Isak ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 25 1

FRIBERG Tore ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -13 12 6

FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 1 19 3

MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA 0.600 7 20 2

HANSSON Erik EGF SOLNA 0.400 -6 16 4

FRANK Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 -6 16 4
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Poule number 4  10:00  Piste number 8

Referee: WINGREN Niklas JFK JAKOBSBERG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MOSSLE Valter ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -21 4 6

RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 22 2

WAHLMAN Filip JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.600 0 17 3

DAHMÉN Henrik JKS STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 25 1

LUNDSTRÖM Oskar UVF UPPLANDS VÄ 0.400 -6 14 4

KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.200 -4 16 5
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Florett YU Damer

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (24 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 DAHMÉN Henrik JKS STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 25 qualified

2 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 18 25 qualified

3 NORDMAN RID Isak ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 25 qualified

3 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 25 qualified

5 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 22 qualified

6 EKLÖF Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 22 qualified

7 JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 0.600 9 18 qualified

8 MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA 0.600 7 20 qualified

9 BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 5 21 qualified

10 FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 1 19 qualified

11 WAHLMAN Filip JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.600 0 17 qualified

12 POLTEG Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 18 qualified

13 LUNDBERG Oscar VF VALLENTUNA 0.400 -2 16 qualified

14 NORDSTRÖM Joel UVF UPPLANDS VÄ 0.400 -5 12 qualified

15 HANSSON Erik EGF SOLNA 0.400 -6 16 qualified

15 FRANK Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 -6 16 qualified

17 MARSHALL Veine JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 -6 15 qualified

18 LUNDSTRÖM Oskar UVF UPPLANDS VÄ 0.400 -6 14 qualified

19 KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.200 -4 16 qualified

20 HELLSTRÖM Lukas JKS STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 9 qualified

21 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.200 -13 9 qualified

22 FRIBERG Tore ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -13 12 qualified

23 SVILLING Anna ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -20 5 qualified

24 MOSSLE Valter ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -21 4 qualified
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Florett YU Damer

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  12:40  Piste number 5

Referee: WIDEN Albin EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MOSSLE Valter ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -18 7 6

RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 25 1

BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 16 4

DAHMÉN Henrik JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 16 5

LUNDSTRÖM Oskar UVF UPPLANDS VÄ 0.400 1 21 3

HANSSON Erik EGF SOLNA 0.800 7 23 2
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Poule number 2  12:40  Piste number 6

Referee: POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 18 25 1

SVILLING Anna ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -22 3 6

FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 21 2

MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA 0.600 4 18 3

ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.200 -7 13 5

FRANK Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 0 20 4
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Poule number 3  12:40  Piste number 7

Referee: WINGREN Niklas JFK JAKOBSBERG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FRIBERG Tore ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 11 5

ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 25 1

POLTEG Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 14 4

JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 0.800 13 24 2

MARSHALL Veine JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -20 5 6

WAHLMAN Filip JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.600 5 17 3
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Poule number 4  12:40  Piste number 8

Referee: NYSTRÖM Rasmus JFK JAKOBSBERG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NORDMAN RID Isak ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 5 19 2

EKLÖF Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 25 1

LUNDBERG Oscar VF VALLENTUNA 0.200 -11 13 5

NORDSTRÖM Joel UVF UPPLANDS VÄ 0.600 4 19 3

KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.600 2 17 4

HELLSTRÖM Lukas JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -14 11 6
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Florett YU Damer

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (24 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 25 qualified

2 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 18 25 qualified

3 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 25 qualified

4 EKLÖF Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 25 qualified

5 JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 0.800 13 24 qualified

6 HANSSON Erik EGF SOLNA 0.800 7 23 qualified

7 FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 21 qualified

8 NORDMAN RID Isak ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 5 19 qualified

9 WAHLMAN Filip JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.600 5 17 qualified

10 NORDSTRÖM Joel UVF UPPLANDS VÄ 0.600 4 19 qualified

11 MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA 0.600 4 18 qualified

12 KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.600 2 17 qualified

13 LUNDSTRÖM Oskar UVF UPPLANDS VÄ 0.400 1 21 qualified

14 FRANK Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 0 20 qualified

15 BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 16 qualified

16 DAHMÉN Henrik JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 16 qualified

17 POLTEG Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 14 qualified

18 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.200 -7 13 qualified

19 LUNDBERG Oscar VF VALLENTUNA 0.200 -11 13 qualified

20 FRIBERG Tore ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 11 qualified

21 HELLSTRÖM Lukas JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -14 11 qualified

22 MOSSLE Valter ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -18 7 qualified

23 MARSHALL Veine JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -20 5 qualified

24 SVILLING Anna ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -22 3 qualified
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Florett YU Damer

Ranking after all poule rounds (24 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 37 50 qualified

2 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 36 50 qualified

3 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.900 26 47 qualified

4 EKLÖF Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.900 24 47 qualified

5 NORDMAN RID Isak ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 22 44 qualified

6 JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 0.700 22 42 qualified

7 DAHMÉN Henrik JKS STOCKHOLM 0.700 16 41 qualified

8 FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.700 8 40 qualified

9 MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA 0.600 11 38 qualified

10 WAHLMAN Filip JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.600 5 34 qualified

11 HANSSON Erik EGF SOLNA 0.600 1 39 qualified

12 BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 4 37 qualified

13 NORDSTRÖM Joel UVF UPPLANDS VÄ 0.500 -1 31 qualified

14 KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.400 -2 33 qualified

15 LUNDSTRÖM Oskar UVF UPPLANDS VÄ 0.400 -5 35 qualified

16 FRANK Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 -6 36 qualified

17 POLTEG Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -6 32 qualified

18 LUNDBERG Oscar VF VALLENTUNA 0.300 -13 29 qualified

19 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.200 -20 22 qualified

20 MARSHALL Veine JKS STOCKHOLM 0.200 -26 20 qualified

21 FRIBERG Tore ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.100 -26 23 qualified

22 HELLSTRÖM Lukas JKS STOCKHOLM 0.100 -26 20 qualified

23 MOSSLE Valter ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -39 11 qualified

24 SVILLING Anna ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -42 8 qualified



9

Florett YU Damer

Semi-finals

1 MOBERG Therese
EGF SOLNA

4 SVILLING Anna
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

MOBERG Therese
15/7

3 ATHLIN Felicia
EGF SOLNA

2 KLINTHOLM Hanna
EGF SOLNA

KLINTHOLM Hanna
15/7

Final

KLINTHOLM Hanna
15/11
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Florett YU Damer

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ELMFELDT Teo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0 0 0 1

HEDENSKOG Filip SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM E 0 0 0 1

NYSTRÖM Rasmus SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG 2 0 0 1

POPPEL Martin SWE EGF SOLNA 2 0 0 0

WIDEN Albin SWE EGF SOLNA 2 0 0 0

WINGREN Niklas SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG 2 0 0 0


